

Civil M.A. No. 21/2025
Sandeep Vs. No one
MHPU130002702025

ORDER BELOW EXH. 7

This application is dated 07.03.2025 filed by plaintiff for giving citation notice by hand. Heard counsel for plaintiff. Issue citation as prayed.

Dt. 10/03/2025

(Md. Taher Bilal)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.