

Civil M.A. No. 21/2025

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 10**

This is an application filed by applicant for production of documents. In the interest of justice, production of documents is allowed.

Dt. 05/05/2025

( Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh )  
C..J.J.D. Saswad.