

Civil M.A. No. 21/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH. 38

The application is filed by applicant for amendment. Keep for argument.

Dt. 18/02/2026

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad